

PGK

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
O.O.C.J.

Testamentary Suit No.3 of 1998
IN
Testamentary Petition No.531 of 1995

Joseph G. D Souza & anr. Plaintiffs
v/s.
Neri Murzello & anr. Defendants

Ms.Geeta Sonawane for Plffs.
Mr.V.Y. Sanglikar for Defts.

CORAM : SMT.ROSHAN DALVI, J.

DATED : 6th January 2011

P.C. :

Adjourned to 18th January 2011 for filing of the documents as well as Affidavit of evidence of the Plaintiffs and their witnesses.

(SMT.ROSHAN DALVI, J.)